Dynacord | L1800FD DSP power amplifier 2x950W
L1800FD DSP power amplifier 2x950W
▪ Live performance DSP amplifier.
▪ Fully integrated professional speaker
processing with FIR Drive technology.
▪ Market leading acoustic performance and rock
solid reliability.
▪ True 2 ohm stability.

3 | L1800FD DSP power amplifier 2x950W
Fig. 2: Block diagram
Ordering information
L1800FD-CN DSP power amplifier 2x950W CN
DSP power amplifier 2 x 950W @ 4 ohms with FIR Drive,
black, Chinese region
Order number L1800FD-CN | F.01U.312.388
L1800FD-EU DSP power amplifier 2x950W EU
DSP power amplifier 2 x 950W @ 4 ohms with FIR Drive,
black, European region
Order number L1800FD-EU | F.01U.312.387
L1800FD-JP DSP power amplifier 2x950W JP
DSP power amplifier 2 x 950W @ 4 ohms with FIR Drive,
black, Japanese region
Order number L1800FD-JP | F.01U.312.390
L1800FD-UK DSP power amplifier 2x950W UK
DSP power amplifier 2 x 950W @ 4 ohms with FIR Drive,
black, UK region
Order number L1800FD-UK | F.01U.322.273
4 | L1800FD DSP power amplifier 2x950W
L1800FD-US DSP power amplifier 2x950W US
DSP power amplifier 2 x 950W @ 4 ohms with FIR Drive,
black, North American region
Order number L1800FD-US | F.01U.312.389
Accessories